
Areas of Risk

Enrollment
Facilities & Infrastructure
Financial Sustainability
Shared Services
Staffing Challenges
Technology Infrastructure and Software (including Cyber Security)

Current Innovations

Course / Program Sharing
Improving Cyber Security Infrastructure
Review of Board and System Policies
Student Mental Health 
System-wide Facilities Assessment 
System-wide Strategic Plan
System-wide Shared Services & Optimization

Finance Metrics Enrollment Metrics
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Enrollment by Residency

All Other NE States New Hampshire

$52,688,590 

$33,693,835 

$23,321,069 
$17,719,996 

$2,621,973 

FY23 Revenue Sources 
Total - $130 million

Non-Operating Net Tuition & Fees Other Revenue

Grants & Contracts Auxiliary Revenue


